10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position
Rn

Rn

Rn

Lvn

Rn

Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Rn

Rn

Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Department
Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Med/Surg

Total Wages
$119,729

$119,435

$102,586

$57,429

$55,554

$53,849

$53,383

$53,172

$31,772

$24,010

$20,888

$11,131

$10,362

$7,770

$3,698

$1,363



