	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$119,729
2.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$119,435
3.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$102,586
4.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$57,429
5.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$55,554
6.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$53,849
7.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$53,383
8.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$53,172
9.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$31,772
10.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$24,010
11.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$20,888
12.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$11,131
13.	Lvn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$10,362
14.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$7,770
15.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$3,698
16.	Rn		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Med/Surg	\$1,363